19A-M17
M17-DTL-17 50Ω RF Cables
High Reliability with Low Traceability
with for M39012 QPL Connectors
Sales@ConductRF.com  -  Tel: +1 978-374-6840   -   www.ConductRF.com
Characteristic RG316 RG142 RG223 RG393
Impeadance 50Ω±2Ω
Max Frequency 3000MHz 8000MHz 12400MHz 11000MHz

technicians.
ConductRF can also offer solutions incorporating Non-
QPL parts including MCX, MMCX and more as required.
Contact us for more details on these and more at
Sales@ConductRF.com or call +1 978 374 6840.
Images for illustration only, Data subject to change.
M17-DTL-17 RG Cables
QPL M39012 RF Connectors
M23053 Strain Relief & Markers
Supplied with Lot Traceability Data
Supplied with RF VSWR and IL Data
Cable Assemblies made in America
M316-N1S1-S24
Mxxx-yzyz-yyy
xxx (Cable Size)
178 = M17/93-RG178
316 = M17/113-RG316
174 = M17/119-RG174
142 = M17/60-RG142
223 = M17/84-RG223
400 = M17/128-RG400
393 = M17/127-RG393
058 = M17/28-RG58
z (Configuration)
1 = Straight Male
2 = R/A Male
3 = Bulkhead Mount